Hiroshima Toyo Carp
Live Baseball Match

Join us to catch the action.
Broadcasting in Japan Local Time!

Date Day VS Sin_lgi?npeore J_ﬁfnaen
26th July Saturday Yomiuri Giants 5pm 6pm
27th July Sunday Yomiuri Giants S5pm 6pm

1st August Friday Yokohama DeNA Baystars Spm 6pm
2nd August Saturday Yokohama DeNA Baystars S5pm 6pm
3rd August Sunday Yokohama DeNA Baystars 5pm 6pm
11th August Monday Hanshin Tigers opm 6pm
12th August Tuesday Hanshin Tigers Spm 6pm
13th August Wednesday Hanshin Tigers opm 6pm
15th August Friday Tokyo Yakult Swallows Spm 6pm
16th August Saturday Tokyo Yakult Swallows S5pm 6pm
17th August Sunday Tokyo Yakult Swallows S5pm 6pm
22nd August Friday Yokohama DeNA Baystars  5pm 6pm
23rd August Saturday Yokohama DeNA Baystars Spm 6pm
24th August Sunday Yokohama DeNA Baystars Spm 6pm
26th August Tuesday Yomiuri Giants Spm 6pm
27th August Wednesday Yomiuri Giants 5pm 6pm
28th August Thursday Yomiuri Giants 5pm 6pm

This is a free event with no reservation required.

Seating is available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Once all seats are taken, you are welcome to stand and watch.
In case of overwhelming crowds, we may need to

limit the number of attendees for safety reasons.



